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Under 11 and 13 Results - Race 3 - Hog Hill
Age Cat Club Time

Number
1212
1258
1256
1214
1278
131
1222
1204
1201
1216
1276
1208
1236
170
1106
126
1279
J271
15
1217
1203
J112
J254
J24
116
1277
133
1205
1206
1105
J52
120
1252
1232
128
1251
190
1108
1239
1229
J53
16
1238
J11
1109

Name

Emmanuel Olabanji
Barney Perkins
Khalif Ali

Eric Frith

Toby Taylor

Henry Richards
Ivan Brown

Oskar Prince
Marguerite Lindsell
Thomas Nicholls
Sophia Parker
Zachary Freedman
Adam Findlay
Lukas Vernal
Grace Cherry

Jax Connor

Reece Napenas
Emily Mathias
Jack Tonge
Marissa Higgs-Smith
Eva Prince

Luka Wertern-Pilch
Daniel Hayden
Jesse Geller

Rosie Barron

Zoe Wright

Lukas Sendar
Chloe Summers
Okkie Lee

Ashton Jokhiya
Teddy Knapman
Rosie Anderson
Daniel Curzon
Finn Buckley
Phoebe Quorn
Rosie Muffett
Arnav Rathi
Patrick Langan
Frieda Johnston
Sofia Gipson

Ben Power

Maia Lalani

Zayn Chowdhury
Dylan Williams
Luke Foley

U13B
ui3s
U13B
ui3s
U13B
ulis
U13B
ui3s
U13G
ui3s
U13G
ui3s
U13B
ulis
UllG
ulis
U13B
Ul13G
Ul1B
Ul13G
U13G
ulis
U13B
ulis
UllG
U13G
Ul1B
U13G
U13B
ulis
Ul1B
Ul11G
U13B
ui3B
Ul1lG
U13G
UllM
ulis
U13G
U13G
Ul1B
Ul11G
Ul3M
uliB
Ul1B

WGEL

WGEL

IL
WGEL
OH

LO

LO
WGEL
OH
WGEL
WGEL

00:06:37
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:51
00:06:53
00:06:55
00:06:56
00:07:00
00:07:04
00:07:09
00:07:11
00:07:12
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:16
00:07:22
00:07:24
00:07:26
00:07:26
00:07:29
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:07:38
00:07:40
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:07:42
00:07:46
00:07:47
00:07:48
00:07:50
00:07:50
00:07:51
00:07:52
00:07:55
00:07:57
00:07:59
00:08:11
00:08:13
00:08:14
00:08:15



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

129
17
J4

1280
151
141

1233

172

J10

J13

1257

1225

154
13

149

137

J111
121

1215

J101
177

1220
132

J253

1234

J2

Sarah Ramdane
Chloe Ward
Kehanique Lowe
Emiliia Kozinska
Max Silver

Idris Bernard
Arthur Hurley
Lotte Johnston
Finley Witchell
Elon Lee

Elias Furreedan
Charlotte Lim

Isabelle Thompson

Harry Judge
Lewis Blair
Noah Parker
Sophia Khan
Shayan Patel
Aoife Pearce
Cohen Matfield
Molly Rossberg
Alice Mackenzie
Hariv Purohit
Piper Bell

Alex Lusardi
Bella Judge

UllG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
U13G
Ul1B
Ul1lB
U13B
Ul11G
Ul1B
Ul1lB
Ul3M
U13G
UllG
Ul1lB
Ul1B
Ul1lB
UllG
Ul1lB
U13G
Ul1lB
UllG
Ul13G
Ul1B
Ul13G
U13G
Ul11G

WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
LO
WGEL
LO

OH
WGEL
WGEL
IL

LO

LO
WGEL
LO
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
WGEL
OH
WGEL
WGEL
OH
OH
WGEL

00:08:15
00:08:17
00:08:25
00:08:26
00:08:27
00:08:28
00:08:29
00:08:31
00:08:32
00:08:34
00:08:37
00:08:41
00:08:47
00:08:49
00:08:51
00:08:59
00:09:01
00:09:03
00:09:39
00:09:49
00:09:54
00:09:59
00:10:00
00:10:01
00:10:06
00:10:11



